1121 CRANDON BLVD # E803, KEY BISCAYNE
FL 33149

Live the dream at The Towers of Key Biscayne! This 2BR/2BA,
1,409 sqft condo offers breathtaking North East Ocean and Bay
views from your private balcony. Steps from tranquil State Park,
enjoy biking trails, the iconic lighthouse, and pristine beaches.
With dining, shopping, and top schools nearby, convenience is at
your doorstep. Key Biscayne offers [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale
Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TOWERS OF KEY BISCAYNE CO
Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1409 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft
Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes
Association Fee: $4,769 Tax Year: 2021

Tax Annual Amount: $5,464 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Original List Price: $1,225,000
DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11703820

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1409 sq ft StoriesTotal: 13

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Security Features: Complex Fenced, Elevator

Covered Secure, Guard At Site, Lobby Secured

View: Ocean View, Direct Ocean, Water Building Name: Towers of Key Biscayne

View

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: Concrete Block With
Brick

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 8

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, ¥ Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath
Shower Only Shower

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony

View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: East Of Usl, Barbeque, Open
Balcony, Tennis Court(s)

Waterfront Features: Ocean Access

Interior Features: Split Bedroom, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Flooring: Tile, Wood
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Architectural Style: High Rise,
Patio/Cluster

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central
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